
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 51 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70060286 5PSSDB 19.98 4.30 85.91

70060340 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.02 3.95 79.08

70060362 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 7PSSDB 20.01 4.30 86.04

70060392 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.06 3.95 79.24

70060409 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 20.02 3.45 69.07

70060429 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.99 4.30 85.96

70060458 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 19.97 3.45 68.90

70060476 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.02 4.30 86.09

70060520 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.03 3.95 79.12

70060537 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.90 4.30 85.57

70060553 P14 - (94921) Memorial Herman Sugar Land Parking Garage 5PSSDB 19.97 5.20 103.84

70060567 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.94 3.95 78.76

70060580 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.06 4.30 86.26

70060604 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.97 3.95 78.88

70060615 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.96 4.30 85.83

70060658 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.02 3.95 79.08

70060680 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.02 3.95 79.08

70060704 P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo) 5PSSDB 19.92 3.45 68.72

70060725 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 20.04 4.30 86.17

70060755 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.01 3.95 79.04

70060778 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 20.03 3.10 62.09

70060789 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 20.00 4.30 86.00

70060815 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 19.97 3.10 61.91

70060832 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 20.09 4.30 86.39

70060868 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 20.00 4.70 94.00

70060893 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.95 3.95 78.80

70060934 P14 - (99650) Marcel Gardens 7PSSDB 20.00 3.25 65.00

70060948 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 19.98 4.30 85.91

70060972 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.99 3.95 78.96

70060991 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.01 3.95 79.04

70061007 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.83 3.95 78.33

70061030 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.97 3.95 78.88

70061050 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.95 3.95 78.80

70061069 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.09 3.95 79.36

70061094 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.08 3.95 79.32

70061118 P14 - (90740) TXDOT - FT. BEND - UA 90 - CONTR # 0027-08-180 7PSSDB 20.04 4.70 94.19
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P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49



70061142 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.98 3.95 78.92

70061162 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 20.04 3.95 79.16

70061186 P14 - (95982) Harvest Green Grainage & Mass Grading Phase VI 5PSSDB 20.00 4.30 86.00

70061218 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.96 3.95 78.84

70061238 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 19.98 3.95 78.92

70061255 P14 - (83465) HOME DEPOT 7PSSDB 20.01 4.15 83.04

70061281 P14 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8 5PSSDB 19.98 3.95 78.92

70061303 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.00 4.30 86.00

70061329 P14 - (98439) TAMARRON PARKWAY PHASE 5 5PSSDB 19.96 3.95 78.84

70061355 P14 - (90714) Harvest Patch Ln Streed Ded. Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.01 4.30 86.04

70061374 P14 - (97175) Tamarron West Sec 6 7PSSDB 20.04 3.95 79.16

70061393 P14 - (101172) HESARTLAND DENTAL JORDAN RANCH 7PSSDB 20.07 4.30 86.30

70061418 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 20.09 3.10 62.28

70061432 P14 - (91923) Candela South 1,2,3,4 7PSSDB 20.06 3.10 62.19

70061437 5PSSDB 20.09 3.45 69.31

4071.54

5% -203.58

SUBTOTAL 3867.96

-$623.01

TOTAL $3244.95

P14 - (101692) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 (Alonzo)
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